UPCOMING EVENTS

at FAIR PARK

SUNDAY
6 7
13 14
20 21
Rick
Springfield: |
want my 80s
Tour
7:00pm
27 28
FAIR Z PARK

TUESDAY

1
The Lion King
7:30pm

15

22

29

JULY

WEDNESDAY

2
The Lion King
1:30pm, 7:30pm

16

23

30

THURSDAY

3
The Lion King
1:30pm, 7:30pm

10

17

24

31

FRIDAY

4
Fair Park Fourth
5:30pm

11

18

25

SATURDAY

5
GirlTrek
9:00am

Yoga
10:00am

12
Yoga Sculpt
10:00am

19

Parker
McCollum:
What Kinda Man
Tour 2025
7:30pm

Pilates
10:00am

26

Texas Black
Invitational
Rodeo
7:00pm

Yogalates
10:00am

1121 First Avenue / Dallas, TX 75210

Jairpark.org
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