UPCOMING EVENTS at FAIR PARK

JULY

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
		1 The Lion King 7:30pm	The Lion King 1:30pm, 7:30pm	3 The Lion King 1:30pm, 7:30pm	4 Fair Park Fourth 5:30pm	5 GirlTrek 9:00am Yoga 10:00am
6	7	8	9	10	11	12 Yoga Sculpt 10:00am
13	14	15	16	17	18	19 Parker McCollum: What Kinda Man Tour 2025 7:30pm Pilates 10:00am
20 Rick Springfield: I want my 80s Tour 7:00pm	21	22	23	24	25	26 Texas Black Invitational Rodeo 7:00pm Yogalates 10:00am
27	28	29	30	31		

